Return/Refund Policy

All Sport Yoga offers a 100% Satisfaction Guarantee. If you are unhappy with our product for any reason, please contact Kent Katich within 30 days of purchase to arrange a return or exchange.

Return Policy – Tangible Goods

Goods may be mailed to:

All Sport Yoga 2355 Westwood Blvd., #515 LA CA 90064 USA

Please note: We do not accept CODs or pay duty or brokerage fees. When returning from outside the U.S., please write "U.S. Goods returning" on the outside of the package.

Refund Policy – Tangible Goods

All Sport Yoga will refund 100% of the purchase minus shipping and handling. All refunds will be disbursed via method of purchase.

Refund Policy

All Sport Yoga will only offer refunds for product purchased directly through the All Sport Yoga ONLINE store.

If you have any questions, please contact Kent Katich by email at kent@allsportyoga.com or by phone at 310-824-3100